
Tuesday
2:00-4:30pm                  Fairfax Bluff Apts   
                              3280 W Parkwood Blvd  

Tuesday
9:00-11:00am         Earl Watson Jr. Early 
12:30-2:30pm             Childhood Center 
                                       6611 Waverly Ave

3:00-4:30pm             Eden Village of KC
                              1001 Metropolitan Ave

Wednesday                                                   
1:00-3:00pm                      Camber: KVC
                                           4300 Brenner Dr

Wednesday
9:30-11:00am                Primrose School
                                         2205 W 36th Ave  
                          Outreach
   For more information about our various
  outreach locations and how you can get
        involved, please contact us.

WEEK A WEEK B WEEKLY SCHEDULE
WEEK A

WEEK B

HOLIDAY CLOSING

REGULAR CLOSING

Sepember 2024

8
2
9

3
10

4
11

5
12

6
13

71
14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22
29

23 24 25 26 27 28
30

December 2024

8
2
9

3
10

4
11

5
12

6
13

71
14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22
29

23 24 25 26 27 28
30 31

October 2024

6
2

7
3 4

98 10 11
51

12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20
27

21 22 23 24 25 26
28 29 30 31

November 2024

3 4 5 6 7 8
21
9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17
24

18 19 20 21 22 23
25 26 27 28 29 30

Thursday
9:00-11:00am    Creating Connnections
12:30-3:30pm                   3020 S. 7th St
                                                        

Thursday
9:00-10:00am USD 500 Transport. Office  
                                      6126 Parallel Pkwy

1:00-2:00pm             Parallel Senior Villas
                                      6246 Parallel Pkwy

Friday
Outreach

For more information about our various
outreach locations and how you can get

involved, please contact us.

Friday
9:00-11:00am            Morse Elementary
12:30-2:30pm          913 S. Baltimore St

3:00-4:30pm                    Blackbird Apts
                                   1455 Meadowlark Ln
                                                        



CHECKING OUT ITEMS
All items can be checked out for 14 days
and then must be returned or renewed. 
   

There are no fines for late items, but there is
a charge for lost or damaged items.
 

Patrons may place holds on branch items to
be picked up on the mobile library by
selecting it as the pick-up branch.
   

Items placed on hold will be held for 14
days. If they have not been picked up at
that time, they will be returned to the
branch. 

CONTACT US

The Kansas City, Kansas Public Library
Mobile Library service was launched in 2014
to serve individuals who have difficulty
reaching a library branch. It extends current
library services to the larger community and
helps to lessen the digital divide.

WELCOME TO THE
MOBILE LIBRARY

COMPUTER USE
Computers and an internet connection are
available for use during stops.
   

Printing is also available in black and white
for $.10 per page.

PATRON RULES
Patrons visiting the mobile library must abide
by all KCKPL policies, which are available on
the website and the mobile library.
   

Children 8 and under must be accompanied
by an adult. 

SCHEDULE
The mobile library will follow the schedule
listed in this brochure, except for holidays
for which the library is closed.
    

In cases of inclement weather, the mobile
library may not run. When this happens, all
items will be automatically renewed for
another 14 days. 

kckpubliclibrary kckpubliclibrarykckpl

Services Provided by the Mobile Library:

Sign up or update your a library card  
Check out books, movies, and CDs
Return items from any KCKPL branch
Request and pick up holds
Computers and printer available
Wheelchair accessible FALL/WINTER

2024
FALL/WINTER

2024

website
www.kckpl.org

call
913-295-8250 x6500

email
mobileteam@kckpl.org

MOBILE
LIBRARY

SCHEDULE

Purple Route


