## WEEK A

Tuesday		Tu
2:00-4:30pm	Fairfax Bluff Apts	9:0
	3280 W Parkwood Blvd	12:
		3:0
Wednesday		
1:00-3:00pm	Camber: KVC	9:3
	4300 Brenner Dr	
		F
		0
Thursday		Th
•	Creating Connnections	9:0
12:30-3:30pm	3020 S. 7th St	
		1:0
Friday		Fri
maay	Outreach	9:0
		12:
For more infor	mation about our various	
outreach locati	ons and how you can get	3:0
involved,	please contact us.	

# WEEK B

Tuesday							
9:00-11:00am	Earl Watson Jr. Early						
12:30-2:30pm	, Childhood Center						
	6611 Waverly Ave						
2.00 1.20pm	Edan Village of KC						
3:00-4:30pm	Eden Village of KC						
	1001 Metropolitan Ave						
Wednesday							
9:30-11:00am	Primrose School						
	2205 W 36th Ave						
Outreach							
For more inforn	nation about our various						
outreach locatio	ons and how you can get						
	ease contact us.						
Thursday							
•							
•	I						
•	SD 500 Transport. Office 6126 Parallel Pkwy						
9:00-10:00am U	6126 Parallel Pkwy						
•	6126 Parallel Pkwy Parallel Senior Villas						
9:00-10:00am U	6126 Parallel Pkwy						
9:00-10:00am U	6126 Parallel Pkwy Parallel Senior Villas						
9:00-10:00am U 1:00-2:00pm <b>Friday</b>	6126 Parallel Pkwy Parallel Senior Villas 6246 Parallel Pkwy						
9:00-10:00am U 1:00-2:00pm <b>Friday</b> 9:00-11:00am	6126 Parallel Pkwy Parallel Senior Villas 6246 Parallel Pkwy Morse Elementary						
9:00-10:00am U 1:00-2:00pm <b>Friday</b>	6126 Parallel Pkwy Parallel Senior Villas 6246 Parallel Pkwy						
9:00-10:00am U 1:00-2:00pm <b>Friday</b> 9:00-11:00am	6126 Parallel Pkwy Parallel Senior Villas 6246 Parallel Pkwy Morse Elementary						

#### WEEKLY SCHEDULE



Sepember 2024							
s	м	т	w	т	F	s	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
8	9	10	11	12	13	14	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21	
22	23	24	25	26	27	28	
29	30						

October 2024							
s	м	т	w	т	F	S	
		1	2	3	4	5	
6	7	8	9	10	11	12	
13	14	15	16	17	18	19	
20	21	22	23	24	25	26	
27	28	29	30	31			



December 2024							
S	м	т	w	т	F	S	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
8	9	10	11	12	13	14	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21	
22	23	24	25	26	27	28	
29	30	31					

### **CHECKING OUT ITEMS**

All items can be checked out for 14 days and then must be returned or renewed.

There are no fines for late items, but there is a charge for lost or damaged items.

Patrons may place holds on branch items to be picked up on the mobile library by selecting it as the pick-up branch.

Items placed on hold will be held for 14 days. If they have not been picked up at that time, they will be returned to the branch.

### **COMPUTER USE**

Computers and an internet connection are available for use during stops.

Printing is also available in black and white for \$.10 per page.

#### **PATRON RULES**

Patrons visiting the mobile library must abide by all KCKPL policies, which are available on the website and the mobile library.

Children 8 and under must be accompanied by an adult.

#### SCHEDULE

The mobile library will follow the schedule listed in this brochure, except for holidays for which the library is closed.

In cases of inclement weather, the mobile library may not run. When this happens, all items will be automatically renewed for another 14 days.

#### **CONTACT US**

website www.kckpl.org

<sup>call</sup> 913-295-8250 x6500

email mobileteam@kckpl.org



#### WELCOME TO THE MOBILE LIBRARY

The Kansas City, Kansas Public Library Mobile Library service was launched in 2014 to serve individuals who have difficulty reaching a library branch. It extends current library services to the larger community and helps to lessen the digital divide.

#### Services Provided by the Mobile Library:

- Sign up or update your a library card
- Check out books, movies, and CDs
- Return items from any KCKPL branch
- Request and pick up holds
- Computers and printer available
- Wheelchair accessible





## MOBILE LIBRARY SCHEDULE

## **Purple Route**

